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Anlage
Muhlenfeld 141, 47807 Krefeld
G 02151 318168 presse@tc-stadtpark-fischeln.de

Sportwart/in
Lower, Manuel
T 015755090043 manuel.loewer30@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Strittmatter, Denise
T 0173-2686391 jugendwart@tc-stadtpark-fischeln.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Lower, Manuel
T 015755090043 manuel.loewer30@googlemail.com
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Damen 55 1 | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Hildegard Wohlfeil; T 02151/537347

hildegard.wohlfeil@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gillner, Jutta

Weber, Birgit
Lentzen, Manuela
Wohlfeil, Hildegard
Assmus, Andrea
Kowarsch, Sabine
Lindackers, Susanne
Gemein, Maria
Laitenberger, Helene
Albrecht-Fruh, Angelika
Speck, Petra

Tomp, Petra

13 Steinhauser, Gudrun
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ID-Nr.

26302162
26751101
26902180
25202253
26102243
26402566
26851749
25402426
25802484
26351726
26302657
24601671
26302356

LK

LK12,1
LK14,5
LK15,4
LK16,7
LK17,3
LK18,8
LK19,7
LK21,1
LK20,6
LK21,6
LK23,4
LK22,1
LK25,0
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